HÖGFORS OY
P.O.Box 13, Örninkatu 15
FI – 24101 SALO, FINLAND
Tel.  +358 (0)2 7277 200
Fax. +358 (0)2 7277 201
Page 1 of 9
Operation

wafer type
411 ( 41000) series  22-03-2011
HÖGFORS OY
P.O.Box 13, Örninkatu 15
FI – 24101 SALO, FINLAND
Tel.  +358 (0)2 7277 200
Fax. +358 (0)2 7277 201
Page 6 of 9
Electric actuator.
The typical solution is 411 series valve with AUMA Norm actuator.
DN AUMA type A B D E F G H J K P
80 SA07.1-GS50.3 – F07 444 96 269 413 144 114 138 52 40 140
100 SA07.1-GS50.3 – F07 444 96 269 437 168 131 158 52 40 140
125 SA07.1-GS50.3 – F07 444 96 269 448 179 143 188 52 40 140
150 SA07.1-GS50.3 – F10 444 96 277 476 199 160 212 63 50 140
200 SA07.5-GS63.3 – F12 500 127 282 506 224 200 268 75 63 160
250 SA07.5-GS80.3 – F12 510 132 284 553 269 232 320 88 80 160
300 SA07.5-GS100.3/VZ4.3 – F14 689 182 312 620 308 275 370 105 100 160
350 SA07.5-GS100.3/VZ4.3 – F14 689 182 312 647 335 303 430 105 100 160
400 SA07.5-GS100.3/VZ4.3 – F16 689 182 312 692 380 333 482 105 100 160
450 SA10.1-GS125.3/VZ4.3 – F16 700 187 322 730 408 358 530 125 125 200
500 SA10.1-GS125.3/VZ4.3 – F16 700 187 322 780 458 388 585 125 125 200
600 SA07.5-GS160.3/GZ160.3 – F25 990 337 313 843 530 448 685 173 160 160
700 SA07.5-GS200.3/GZ200.3 – F30 1131 398 338 940 602 498 785 215 200 160
800 SA07.5-GS200.3/GZ200.3 – F30 1131 398 338 988 650 566 885 215 200 160
265 185
SILVER LINE
BUTTERFLY VALVE

Page 9 of 9
How to order
 4 1 1 01 CS 800 M
Body material: 3 – Carbon steel,
4 – Stainless steel
Valve type: 1 - butterfly valve
Connection: 0, 1, 2 - wafer type,
3 - welded end,
5 – flanged,
Special options: 00 – standard,
01 - For steam and Fire safe,
02 - PTFE+C seat
Disk seal (CS) - Stainless steel,
(TS) - PTFE+C